Applicable Taxes (Tax Type & Percentage): GST 2% Taxes (Amount): 1,522.12

  Applicable Discount: 0.94% Discount Amount: 1,956.87

Total Cost Inclusive of Taxes, Duties and Other Charges : 65,042.50

Applicable Other Charges: Rounded To Amount (if any): 0.50

Net Total :
Rs.65,043.00
(Rupees Sixty Five Thousand Forty Three Only)

The above stores have been taken on charge and posted in Ledger

O I/c.

Date: 05-08-2025
I/ c. Ledger I/c. Ledger

Accounting

Date: 05-08-2025 Date: 05-08-2025